 © © © © Texcell Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
- 1 -
 Solid State Relay (Single Phase DC Output) KSL
1. DESCRIPTION
  KSL series is printed board mounted DC output solid state relay. Compact size, high inrush current, Load
voltage is 60VDC, 100VDC, 200VDC and 400VDC.
2. APPLICATION
Suitable for control and isolation between control signal and high current as interface, widely used in different

 © © © © Texcell Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
- 3 -
5. ORDERING INFORMATION
KSL   60   D   20   -L    ①    ②   ③   ④   ⑤  ① Relay Model KSL ② Load Voltage
60: 60VDC
100: 100VDC
200: 200VDC
400: 400VDC ③ Control D: DC control ④ Load Current
3: 3Amp
5: 5Amp
10: 10Amp
20: 20Amp ⑤ Control Voltage
L: 3-10VDC
H: 10-28VDC
6. INSTALLATION
 © © © © Texcell Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.
- 4 -
7. THERMAL CURVE